1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
Quadralux Q2 Spotlight LS9120
The Quadralux Q2 is a small, architectural-grade spotlight that combines
technology and performance in a modern form factor. Packed with features
including EasyGlow™ visual comfort, and CoolDrive™ thermal management
technologies. PowerSync™ allows for highly granular digital control via
common protocols. Unique and flexible mounting with glare control
accessories enable installation in multiple orientations. Designer optics,

32' (10 m) 032
50' (15 m) 050
Cable Type Code
1.5 mm² LS6402C
2.5 mm² LS6402C-2.5
Cable Type Code
PowerSync PS
PS–
Jumper Cables – PowerSync Line Voltage 220 to 240 Vac (For Connection Type 77 Only)
4-core 1.5 mm² or 2.5mm² for use in CE/CCC installations. Compatible with all luminaires with Type 77 connectorized supply cable options.
Supplied fitted with an IP68 connector for pairing with the first connectorized luminaire in a Powersync4, Line Voltage circuit.
Not suitable for use in North America
Cable Size Code
1.5 mm² LS6404C
2.5 mm² LS6404C-2.5
–
Length Code
1' (0.3 m) 001
2' (0.6 m) 002
3' (1 m) 003
4' (1.2 m) 004
6' (2 m) 006
10' (3 m) 010
Cable Type Code
PowerSync PS
PS
ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING10
Quadralux Q2 Spotlight LS9120
Jumper Cables – PowerSync Line Voltage 120/277 Vac (For Connection Type 77 Only)
4-core 14 AWG for use in UL installations. Compatible with all Luminaires with Type 77 connectorized supply cable options. Supplied
fitted with an IP68 connector for pairing with the first connectorized luminaire in a Powersync4, Line Voltage circuit.
For use in North America ONLY
–
Cable Size Code
14 AWG LS6404U
Length Code
1' (0.3 m) 001
2' (0.6 m) 002
3' (1 m) 003
4' (1.2 m) 004
6' (2 m) 006
10' (3 m) 010
16' (5 m) 016
26' (8 m) 026
32' (10 m) 032
50' (15 m) 050
Cable Type Code
PowerSync PS
PSLS6404U
Connectorized Accessories – Line Voltage 120/277 Vac
Leader Cables – PowerSync Line Voltage 120/277 Vac (For Connection Type 77 Only)
4 conductors 14 AWG for use in UL installations. Compatible with Type 77 connectorized supply cable options. Supplied fitted with
an IP68 connector for pairing with the first connectorized luminaire in a Powersync4, Line Voltage circuit. Comes complete with a
matching End of Circuit, Powersync4, Line Voltage, Terminator Plug.
For use in North America ONLY
Cable Type Code
14 AWG LS6402U
–
Length Code
10' (3 m) 010
32' (10 m) 032
50' (15 m) 050
Cable Type Code
PowerSync PS
PSLS6402U
lumascape.com 11
Quadralux Q2 Spotlight LS9120
Connectorized Accessories
Luminaire Wire Colors & Designations
Terminators
Product Code
DMX Terminator Hardwired LS6407
PowerSync Terminator Hardwired, Line Voltage 220 to 240 Vac LS6406-01
PowerSync Terminator Hardwired, Line Voltage 120/277 Vac LS6406-09
PowerSync Terminator Connectorized, Line Voltage 220 to 240 Vac, 120/277 Vac LS6417
* NOTE:
•	 DMX Terminators ship with
PowerSync Data Injectors.